ODOT’S Emergency Preparedness Committee Members
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Greg Ek-Collins, Chair 
Maintenance & Operations Branch / Salem 
503-986-3020 
John.G.Ek-Collins@odot.state.or.us 

Luci Moore 
Maintenance & Operations Branch / Salem 
503-986-3005
Lucinda.M.Moore@odot.state.or.us 

Geoffrey Bowyer 
Region 1 
503.731.4703 
Geoffrey.L.Bowyer@odot.state.or.us 

Jonathan Hayworth 
Region 2 NWTOC
503.362-0457
Jonathan.D.Hayworth@odot.state.or.us 
  
Vivian Payne 
Region 2 
503.378.8761 
Vivian.B.Payne@odot.state.or.us 
   
Ricardo Love 
Region 2 Emergency Manager
503.581-6047 
Ricardo.Love@odot.state.or.us 
  
Chris Hunter 
Region 3 
541-957-3689 
Chris.Hunter@odot.state.or.us 
  
Charles Hutto 
Motor Carrier 
503.378.6108 
Charles.Hutto@odot.state.or.us 
    
Randy Gengler 
Facilities Manager 
randy.Gengler@odot.state.or.us 

  
Doug Bish 
Traffic Management 
503.986.3594 
Douglas.W.Bish@odot.state.or.us 
  
Robert Snyder 
Safety 
503-378-6263 
Robert.E.Snyder@odot.state.or.us 
  
John Johnson 
Rail Section
503-986-4093 
John.R.Johnson@odot.state.or.us 
  
Brett Juul 
GIS
503-986-3156
Brett.A.Juul@odot.state.or.us 
    
Robin Bjurstrom 
Transit Division
503-986-6579 
Robin.E.Bjurstrom@odot.state.or.us 
  
  
Bryant Bischof
Facilities 
503-986-5801
Bryant.D.Bischof@odot.state.or.us 
   
Albert Nako 
Bridge 
503-986-3333 
Albert.Nako@odot.state.or.us 
   
Lori Webb 
Transport
503-986-2835
Lori.Webb@odot.state.or.us 
    
David Solomon 
Safety 
503-378-8513
David.Solomon@odot.state.or.us  
  
Kathryn Ryan 
DMV 
503-945-5250
Kathryn.A.Ryan@odot.state.or.us 

  
Robert Reish 
Wireless
503-986-2896
Robert.L.Reish@odot.state.or.us 
   
Dave Thompson 
Pubic Affairs
503-986-4180
David.H.Thompson@odot.state.or.us 
   
Chris Warden 
Business Services 
503-986-3273
Chris.Warden@odot.state.or.us 
  
Darin Weaver
Incident Response
503-986-3313 
Darin.A.Weaver@odot.state.or.us 
  

Sally Ridenour 
Public Affairs 
503-986-3359 
Sally.Ridenour@odot.state.or.us 
  
Nathaniel Price 
Federal Highway 
503-399-5749 
Nathaniel.Price@FHWA.DOT.GOV 
  
John Wilson 
Dept. of Aviation 
503.378.8689 
John.P.Wilson@state.or.us 
 
